www.ele.com • e: ele@eleint.com
6
Soil Testing
Compaction
Automatic Compactor
BS1377, EN DD ENV 1997-2, 1924; ASTM D558, D560, D698,
D1557; AASHTO T99, T134, T135, T136, T180
 ± Pre-set blow pattern ensures even compaction

extremely stable. The number of blows per layer can be set
at the beginning of the test.
Ordering Information
EL24-9090/01 Automatic Soil Compactor, BS/EN for
 220-240 V, AC 50Hz 1ph.
EL25-9095/01 Automatic Soil Compactor, ASTM for
 220-240 V, AC 50Hz 1ph.
Accessories
EL24-9000 Standard Compaction Mould, BS.
EL24-9198 BS CBR Mould Body.
EL24-9200 BS CBR Extension Collar.
EL24-9060 Proctor Compaction Mould ASTM.
EL24-9066 ASTM Compaction Mould.
EL24-9090 series Automatic Soil Compactor
 with accessory mould.
Specification
Dimensions
(l x w x h)